UNITED PEARL EXPORTERS

CONSIGNMENT: CN-047YYOGN
COMPANY DETAILS

INSPECTION REGIME 4
I nspection Window 2022/04/04-2022/04/04

Export Company Export Registra- Packhouse Quality Controller  |Inspector

name tion # OF A%

UNITED PEARL 80010001052690 UNITED P U NA ODE- Kembabazi Brendah
EXPORTERS EXPORTEI TS sokTAH\ %




ORDER FOR MK IMPEX LTD(UNITED KINGDOM) OCTOBER 13, 2025

Date Client Name Destination Consignment No.
October 13, 2025 MK IMPEX LTD United Kingdom CN-047YYOGN
PRODUCTS- INSPECTION RESULTS
Product Traceability Sampled Boxes [Package (Kgs) [Weight (Kgs) Recommenda- |Passed/Reect- |Quality Attributes

Code tion ed (Kgs)
Ginger Nei- UG/106/012/35074 44/50 0.5 225 FitForExport 225 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
ther ushed 0 Kgs Rejected
Nor Ground-
ed(Zingiber Of-
ficinale Roscoe)
Garden UG/104/01/24112637 24/30 0.5 150 FitForExport 150 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Eggs(Solanum 0 Kgs Rejected
Aethiopicum)
Peanuts(Arachis |YG/224/025/24112525 20/25 0.5 125 FitForExport 125KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Hypogaead) 0 Kgs Rejected
Sweet Potatoes, | UG/105/013/24112695 40/60 0.5 480 FitForExport 480 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Fresh, Chilled, 0 Kgs Rejected
Frozen Or
Dried, Whether
Or Not Sliced Or
In Pellets(Ipo-
moea Batatas) P
Sugar UG/113/082/132 39/70 0 560/<E YN tForExport 560 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Cane(Saccha- S 3 0 Kgs Rejected
rum) <[ p.oBoxioe, \m

x ENTEBBE x

Gundaor Gum | UG/20410463/2492370 23/25 5 1 UGANDA orExport 125 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Berry(Gum 0 é}\ 0 Kgs Rejected
Berry or Gunda) e

UG/204/04/2492370 34/50 0.5 200 FitForExport 200 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed

0 Kgs Rejected




(Kgs)

Man-

goes(Mangifera

Indica)

Apple UG/105/08/24112695 50/120 0.5 540 FitForExport 540 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Banana(Musa 0 Kgs Rejected

Sapientum)

Matooke/Fresh  |UG/105/09/24112695 44/110 0.5 825 FitForExport 825 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Bananan(Musa 0 Kgs Rgjected

Acuminata.)

Cocoyam(Xan- | UG/105/033/24112695 23/25 0.5 125 FitForExport 125KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
thosome 0 Kgs Rejected

Sigittifolum)
OTHER COMMODITIES-INSPECTION RESULTS

Product Sampled Boxes Package (Kgs) Weight (Kgs) Recommendation |Passed/Rejected Quality Attributes

None




FINAL PACKING LIST

Product

Product
HS Code

Traceability Code

Boxes

Package
(Kgs)

Unit
(Kgs)

Net (Kgs)

Gross
(Kgs)

Ginger
Neither
ushed
Nor
Grounded

90421

UG/106/012/35074

50

0.5

4.5

225

250

Apple
Banana

70181020

UG/105/08/24112695

120

0.5

4.5

600

Garden
Eggs

200580

UG/104/01/24112637

30

05

150

165

Peanuts

1202300000

UG/224/025/24112525

25

125

1375

Gundaor
Gum
Berry

130190

UG/204/0463/2492370

25

125

250

Sugar
Cane

120923

UG/113/032/132

70

560

560

Mangoes

200820

UG/204/04/2492370

50

0.5

200

225

Cocoyam

30049099

UG/105/033/24112695

25

0.5

125

1375

Ma-
tooke/Fresh
Bananan

8039010

UG/105/09/24112695

110

05

825

880

Sweet
Potatoes,
Fresh,
Chilled,
Frozen
Or Dried,
Whether
Or Not
Sliced Or
In Pellets

71231

UG/105/013/24112695

60

05

480

510

Owner's/Manager's Signature Date & Time October 13, 2025 3:19 PM

Quality Controller's Signature Date & Time October 13, 2025 3:19 PM

I nspector's Signature Date & Time October 13, 2025 3:19 PM




